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Weights of
Flow accumulation
and lineament
density
(Table 2)

1
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Weights of
Climate and
Temperature

(Table 1)

G RWNRFRAORNWNROR®N R

Area of
coverage
(Km?)

471 low
2942.1 low
1393.9 Moderate

395.4 Moderate
354.2 Moderate
6.5 Low
541.4 Moderate
266.5 Moderate
110.2 High
61.4 High
0.1 Moderate
22.9 High
17.3 High
10.1 High
3.2 High

Potentials for
occurrence
of sinkholes
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